Operating manual • English
Käyttöohje • Suomi
Bruksanvisning • Svenska
Bruksanvisning • Norsk
Brugsanvisning • Dansk
Gebrauchsanweisung • Deutsch
Gebruiksaanwijzing • Nederlands
Manuel d’utilisation • Français

Kempoweld 4200W 400 V 6216424
Kempoweld 5500W 400 V 6216554
Accessories:
KMW timer 6219200
KMW sync 2 6219150
MSD-1 6185666
Hub for wheel reel 4289880
Branche cable KMP/Kempoweld 3151360
MIG guns
Air-cooled:
MMT 32 3 m 6253213MMT
MMT 32 4.5 m 6253214MMT
MMT 35 3 m 6253513MMT
MMT 35 4,5 m 6253514MMT
WS 35 (Al 1.2) 6 m 6253516A12
WS 35 (SS 1.0) 6 m 6253516S10
MMT 42 3 m 6254213MMT
MMT 42 4,5 m 6254214MMT
KMP 300 6 m 6257306
KMP 300 10 m 6257310

50
 /
©
 K
em
pp
i O
y
/ 1
12
8
EN
Liquid-cooled:
MMT 30W 3 m 6253043MMT
MMT 30W 4,5 m 6253044MMT
MMT 42W 3 m 6254203MMT
MMT 42W 4,5 m 6254204MMT
MMT 52W 3 m 6255203MMT
MMT 52W 4,5 m 6255204MMT
MT 51W 3 m 6255046
MT 51W 4,5 m 6255047
KMP 400W 6 m 6257406
KMP 400W 10 m 6257410
WS 30W (Al 1.2-1.6) 6 m 6253046A12
WS 30W (SS 1.0) 6 m 6253046S10
WS 30W (SS 1.2) 6 m 6253046S12
WS 30W (Al 1.2-1.6) 8 m 6253048A12
WS 30W (SS 1.0) 8 m 6253048S10
WS 30W (SS 1.2) 8 m 6253048S12
WS 42W (Al 1.2-1.6) 6 m 6254206A12
WS 42W (SS 1.0) 6 m 6254206S10
WS 42W (SS 1.2) 6 m 6254206S12
WS 42W (Al 1.2-1.6) 8 m 6254208A12
WS 42W (SS 1.0) 8 m 6254208S10
WS 42W (SS 1.2) 8 m 6254208S12
Air-cooled interconnection cables
Mounting cables for short distance:
KW 50-1.3-K 6260350
Interconnection cables for long distance: